
Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 128747 Julie S. Kjøller Otterup Skytteforening 200/09 200/07 400/16
2 122114 Simon Rosenkjær Horne Skytteforening 199/11 200/12 399/23
3 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/15 199/15 399/30
4 122679 Madeleine Liv Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/12 199/06 399/18
5 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 198/04 200/08 398/12
6 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup

Ditlevsen
Tommerup Skytteforening 199/09 199/09 398/18

7 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 200/10 198/15 398/25
8 112360 Kristian L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 196/07 198/09 394/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 125088 Marcus Mørk Tommerup Skytteforening 196/04 196/04 392/08
2 126872 Nicolai Ehrhorn Horne Skytteforening 197/06 195/09 392/15
3 126732 Lukas Rosenkjær Horne Skytteforening 186/07 198/06 384/13
4 122396 Karoline Ejlersen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/03 194/02 384/05
5 126323 Nikita Forsman Tommerup Skytteforening 191/03 190/03 381/06
6 123874 Casper Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 185/02 188/00 373/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 127954 Angelina Sørensen Tommerup Skytteforening 194/03 190/03 384/06
2 128281 William Mogensen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/04 188/02 383/06
3 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03 185/02 378/05
4 132136 Katrine Eriksen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 187/02 189/02 376/04
5 122623 Sebastian Sørensen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 189/01 187/01 376/02
6 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Horne Skytteforening 184/04 188/04 372/08
7 112993 Christoffer Madsen Ollerup Skytteforening 187/02 178/01 365/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 132081 Emil Christensen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 183/01 184/00 367/01
2 131828 Frederik Svanholm-Fisker Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 189/02 177/03 366/05
3 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 184/00 181/01 365/01
4 131335 Sofie Bull Tommerup Skytteforening 174/00 184/01 358/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 199/09 199/08 398/17
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/08 199/09 398/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 126930 Jeppe Søgaard Tved Skyttekreds 193/04 195/04 388/08
2 103907 Lauge Rasmussen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/05 193/06 383/11
3 123872 Mikkel Forsman Tommerup Skytteforening 191/04 191/03 382/07
4 115635 Ann-Mai Skaarup Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 188/03 192/04 380/07
5 112994 Vagn Erik Madsen Ollerup Skytteforening 181/03 186/01 367/04
6 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 185/00 178/01 363/01
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 45304 Søren Albjerg Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 189/03 198/05 387/08
2 46513 Erik Jensen Ulbølle S. G. & I. 174/00 186/06 360/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 114487 Bent Nielsen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 200/09 196/03 396/12
2 117057 Ann Sofie Kniep Svendborg Skyttekreds 194/07 193/06 387/13
3 89632 Niels Ove Pedersen Lunde Sg&I 194/04 192/05 386/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 102026 Steen Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 196/05 195/05 391/10
2 126565 Steen Lage Otterup Skytteforening 196/05 192/04 388/09
3 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/03 185/04 376/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 194/05 195/07 389/12
2 126871 Christina Ehrhorn Horne Skytteforening 193/04 195/02 388/06
3 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 189/05 192/03 381/08
4 129894 Jakob Rosenkjær Horne Skytteforening 190/03 190/02 380/05
5 129084 Ejgil Jensen Horne Skytteforening 192/03 188/02 380/05
6 120121 Peter Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 182/03 191/00 373/03
7 86195 Susanne Jensen Ulbølle S. G. & I. 182/03 184/01 366/04
8 132544 Louise Gotfredsen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 184/02 180/01 364/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 198/08 195/06 393/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 46479 Keld Jørgensen Lunde Sg&I 193/08 193/02 386/10
2 46516 Emil Rasmussen Ulbølle S. G. & I. 194/05 190/01 384/06
3 47005 Leif Christensen Tved Skyttekreds 189/03 190/02 379/05
4 46499 Henning Krogh Ulbølle S. G. & I. 187/01 186/02 373/03
5 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 190/01 181/02 371/03
6 46519 Elinor Palsfort Ulbølle S. G. & I. 180/01 175/00 355/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 120701 Jørgen Henning Osen Tommerup Skytteforening 183/01 186/02 369/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 109471 Betina F. Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 184/02 180/00 364/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 122114 Simon Rosenkjær Horne Skytteforening 200/10 200/08 400/18
2 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 195/04 200/12 395/16
3 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 199/02 196/03 395/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 128856 Jamie Ormstrup Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 194/01 196/04 390/05
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2 131830 Laurist Quist Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 186/01 189/03 375/04
3 128553 David Razvan Bita Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 186/02 177/01 363/03
4 132659 Gustav Marius Pedersen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 165/01 169/00 334/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 200/09 197/03 397/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 199/04 200/07 399/11
2 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 196/05 198/04 394/09

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 129928 Casper Husman Lunde Sg&I 136/44 182/39 318/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U2H
1 23357 Tania Varmdahl Lunde Sg&I 242/83 242/81 484/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 287/91 291/96 578/187
2 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 263/81 265/93 528/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 274/88 277/95 551/183
2 46305 Rasmus Milling Lunde Sg&I 269/87 267/86 536/173
3 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 263/90 266/87 529/177
4 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 262/87 256/76 518/163

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1
1 47752 Michael Nielsen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 272/91 267/84 539/175
2 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 256/83 271/88 527/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H2
1 89230 Leif Vesterlund Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 245/87 244/82 489/169
2 125023 Carlo Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 201/76 180/58 381/134

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 132080 Casper Christensen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 229/74 240/78 469/152

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab U2H
1 128322 Cim Ib Elmann Lunde Sg&I 274/92 269/86 543/178

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 285/96 282/94 567/190

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 280/95 280/96 560/191
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Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 132079 John Christensen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 220/79 200/75 420/154

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/15
2 122679 Madeleine Liv Larsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/12
3 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 200/10
4 128747 Julie S. Kjøller Otterup Skytteforening 200/09
5 122114 Simon Rosenkjær Horne Skytteforening 199/11
6 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup

Ditlevsen
Tommerup Skytteforening 199/09

7 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 198/04
8 112360 Kristian L. Andersen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 126872 Nicolai Ehrhorn Horne Skytteforening 197/06
2 125088 Marcus Mørk Tommerup Skytteforening 196/04
3 126323 Nikita Forsman Tommerup Skytteforening 191/03
4 122396 Karoline Ejlersen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/03
5 126732 Lukas Rosenkjær Horne Skytteforening 186/07
6 123874 Casper Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 185/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 128281 William Mogensen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 195/04
2 127954 Angelina Sørensen Tommerup Skytteforening 194/03
3 130932 Kasper Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/03
4 124709 Mette Pedersen Lunde Sg&I 192/02
5 122623 Sebastian Sørensen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 189/01
6 132136 Katrine Eriksen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 187/02
6 112993 Christoffer Madsen Ollerup Skytteforening 187/02
8 128667 Sebastian   Jensen Horne Skytteforening 184/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 131828 Frederik Svanholm-Fisker Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 189/02
2 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 184/00
3 132081 Emil Christensen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 183/01
4 131335 Sofie Bull Tommerup Skytteforening 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 199/09
2 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 126930 Jeppe Søgaard Tved Skyttekreds 193/04
2 123872 Mikkel Forsman Tommerup Skytteforening 191/04
3 103907 Lauge Rasmussen Tommerup Skytteforening 190/05
4 115635 Ann-Mai Skaarup Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 188/03
5 104853 Johannes Markvardsen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 185/00
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6 112994 Vagn Erik Madsen Ollerup Skytteforening 181/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 45304 Søren Albjerg Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 189/03
2 46513 Erik Jensen Ulbølle S. G. & I. 174/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 114487 Bent Nielsen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 200/09
2 117057 Ann Sofie Kniep Svendborg Skyttekreds 194/07
3 89632 Niels Ove Pedersen Lunde Sg&I 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 126565 Steen Lage Otterup Skytteforening 196/05
1 102026 Steen Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 196/05
3 46357 Jesper Christensen Lunde Sg&I 193/02
4 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 194/05
2 126871 Christina Ehrhorn Horne Skytteforening 193/04
3 129084 Ejgil Jensen Horne Skytteforening 192/03
4 129894 Jakob Rosenkjær Horne Skytteforening 190/03
4 128666 Heidi Nyborg Horne Skytteforening 190/03
6 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 189/05
7 132544 Louise Gotfredsen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 184/02
8 86195 Susanne Jensen Ulbølle S. G. & I. 182/03
8 120121 Peter Ditlevsen Tommerup Skytteforening 182/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 198/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 46516 Emil Rasmussen Ulbølle S. G. & I. 194/05
2 46479 Keld Jørgensen Lunde Sg&I 193/08
3 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 190/01
4 47005 Leif Christensen Tved Skyttekreds 189/03
5 46499 Henning Krogh Ulbølle S. G. & I. 187/01
6 46519 Elinor Palsfort Ulbølle S. G. & I. 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 120701 Jørgen Henning Osen Tommerup Skytteforening 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 109471 Betina F. Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 184/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 122114 Simon Rosenkjær Horne Skytteforening 200/10
2 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/06
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3 112910 Sara Kirstine Jensen Horne Skytteforening 199/02
4 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 128856 Jamie Ormstrup Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 194/01
2 128553 David Razvan Bita Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 186/02
3 131830 Laurist Quist Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 186/01
4 132659 Gustav Marius Pedersen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 165/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 100102 Trine Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 200/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 128666 Heidi Nyborg Horne Skytteforening 191/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 199/04
2 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup Skyttef.. 196/05

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 119585 Anton Hvillum Lunde Sg&I 239/80
2 129928 Casper Husman Lunde Sg&I 136/44

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse U2H
1 23357 Tania Varmdahl Lunde Sg&I 242/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 287/91
2 46446 Morten Gottwald Lunde Sg&I 271/90
3 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 263/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 46357 Jesper Christensen Lunde Sg&I 278/91
2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 274/88
3 46305 Rasmus Milling Lunde Sg&I 269/87
4 45123 Klaus Elian Lunde Sg&I 265/92
5 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 263/90
6 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 262/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H4
1 71298 Martin Holm Lunde Sg&I 250/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 47752 Michael Nielsen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 272/91
2 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 256/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
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Ingen resultater at vise

1 115590 Michael Hansen Lunde Sg&I 217/75
2 109471 Betina F. Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 166/61

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H2
1 89230 Leif Vesterlund Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 245/87
2 125023 Carlo Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 201/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 132080 Casper Christensen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 229/74

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse U2H
1 128322 Cim Ib Elmann Lunde Sg&I 274/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 285/96

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 46357 Jesper Christensen Lunde Sg&I 282/96
2 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby.. 280/95

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 132079 John Christensen Hesselager Fore. Sportskl.. 220/79

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse R32
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 372/97

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse RA
1 129351 Henrik Andersen Lunde Sg&I 319/85
2 129352 Tonni Phil Hansen Lunde Sg&I 316/81
3 45373 Benny Bisserup Lunde Sg&I 280/82
4 101847 Martin Nørregaard Nielsen Lunde Sg&I 273/83
5 47017 Kurt Larsen Lunde Sg&I 258/59
6 111411 Ole Hoffensitz Postens Skytteforening Od.. 244/76
7 110860 Jakob Jensen Lunde Sg&I 239/78
8 129354 Carsten Husman Lunde Sg&I 239/71

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse RR
1 46305 Rasmus Milling Lunde Sg&I 376/91
2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 354/86
3 86774 Jesper Hoppe Herrested Skytteforening 326/72
4 130097 Tim Lindholm Nittka Lunde Sg&I 321/89
5 115590 Michael Hansen Lunde Sg&I 277/59
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